

COVID-19 Vaccination Program

Health Services Advisory Group (HSAG), the Medicare Quality Innovation Network-Quality Improvement Organization (QIN-QIO) for Arizona and California, has launched the *Full Speed Ahead!* program to assist nursing homes with improving COVID-19 vaccination rates among residents and staff.

Here's how your nursing home can benefit from the Full Speed Ahead! program.

- Access tools and resources on the HSAG COVID-19 vaccine webpage.
- View HSAG's on-demand virtual education sessions.
- Receive direct assistance from HSAG Quality Improvement Specialists.
- Get recognized for your hard work through the HSAG recognition program.

Join us for the Full Speed Ahead! "Quickinar" Series

As a continuation to the Invest in Trust Webinar, HSAG is hosting a 5-part "Quickinar" series focusing on resources and strategies to improve your COVID-19 vaccination rates.

Launch Full Speed Ahead! Program

Thursday, August 5, 2021 | 10:30-11:00 a.m. PT

The Moveable Middle

Thursday, August 19, 2021 | 10:30-11:00 a.m. PT

The Moved Middle

Thursday, September 2, 2021 | 10:30–11:00 a.m. PT

Invest in Trust Strategies, Part 2

Thursday, September 16, 2021 | 10:30-11:00 a.m. PT

Celebrate Success

Thursday, September 30, 2021 | 10:30–11:00 a.m. PT

Register for the entire "Quickinar" series at:

www.hsag.com/en/covid-19/vaccine-resources/#Full_Speed_Ahead_COVID_19_Vaccination_Recognition_Program

Recordings for this series will be available following the event at:

www.hsag.com/en/covid-19/
vaccine-resources/#Full Speed
Ahead COVID 19 Vaccination
Recognition Program

Invest in Trust webinar recording is available at:
www.hsag.com/en/covid-19/
vaccine-resources/#Improving
Vaccine-resources/#Improving
Vaccine-resources/#Improving
Vaccine-resources/#Improving
Waccine-resources/#Improving
Waccine-resources/#Improving<

Other HSAG COVID-19 vaccine resources can be found at: www.hsag.com/covid-19/vaccine-resources

Questions?



For Arizona, please reach out to aznursinghome@hsag.com

For California, please reach out to canursinghomes@hsag.com



